w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

.20
.50
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pin Type Protector Type Test Point Access Application (Color) Technology Special Designation
195-
95-
6 = Voltage + PTC Over
Current Protection
B = No Test Points
C = Test Points
1 = Black (Standard Circuit)
4 = Yellow (PBX Battery/HDSL)
9 = Orange (OSP Circuit)
EM = 350V, 3 Element
GDT w/ PTC
Blank = Gold Pin
N = Tin Pins
L = Gold Pins (2.00” Body)
NL = Tin Pins (2.00” Body)
NOTE: THIS MODULE REPLACES THE 195-BCXN SERIES